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Company Information

Legal Name: Beemac, Inc. Headquarters: 2747 Legionville Road
Ambridge, PA 15003
Corporate Status: Business Corporation
Remit to: P.O.Box 6315
Established: 1984 (Checkcs Only) Hermitage, PA
Incorporated: Pennsylvania 16148-0923
| ~_ Bank Information
Federal ID#: 84-1952858
DOT#: 388467 First National Bank
Carrier MC#: 365667 4140 East State St.
Broker MC#: 331705 Hermitage, PA 16148
SCAC: BEMC P -( 724) 981-6000
DUNNS# 10-171-9784
Corporate Officers | Trade Reference - Supplier
Chief Executive Officer: Richard Macklin Hovis Auto Supply
(724) 595-7097 2010 Third Avenue
rmacklin@beemac.com New Brighton, PA 15066
(724) 846-9800
President: Loren Dworakowski
(724) 595-7108 Steubenville Truck Center Inc.
ldworakowski@beemac.com 620 South Street
Steubenville, OH 43952
Chief Financial Officer  Jeff Gilmore (740) 282-2711

(724) 385-8459

jgilmore@beemac.com
Trade References - Motor Carriers

Vice President - Kris Dworakowski
Beemac Services (724) 234-5282 Marina Express
kdworakowski@beemac.com 20677 Wildwood Lane
Strongsville, OH 44149
Chief Operating Officer Richard Casoli (440) 522-7744
(724) 595-7107
rcasoli@beemac.com Pappas Trucking
635 Grandview Drive
VP of Operations Mike Presto Eliwood City, PA 16117
(724) 595-7109 (724) 624-0150

mpresto@beemac.com
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